
Public Holidays 2019 

 

The Embassy of Sweden in Kabul will be closed on the following public holidays 

in 2019. 

 

Date Day Occasion 

1 January Tuesday New Year’s Day 

21 March Thursday New Solar Year – Now Roz 

21 April Sunday Easter Sunday 

28 April Sunday Mujaheddin Victory Day 

6 May Monday First of Ramadan 

1 May Wednesday Labor Day 

4-6 June Tue-Thu Eid-ul-Fitr/Swedish National Day 

10 August Saturday Arafat Day 

11-13 August Sun-Tue Eid-ul-Adha 

19 August Monday Independence Day 

9 September Monday Ashura and Massoud Day  

10 November Sunday Birthday of Prophet Mohammed 

24-26 December Tue-Thu Christmas 

31 December Tuesday New Year’s Eve 

 


